
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2019 - 2020

Ms. Libby Gays Administrative 5132 egays@tntech.edu Perm
Ms. Margo Dirkson Clerical 5082 mdirkson@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Ted Pelton Faculty 5053 tpelton@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Troy Smith Faculty 5064 tpelton@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Daniel Badoe Faculty 5015 dbadoe@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Thomas Heard Administrative 5132 theard@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Simone McKelvey Administrative 5182 smckelvey@tntech.edu 2021
Mrs. Tisheika Snow Administrative 5016 tsnow@tntech.edu 2021
Mrs. Melissa Bilbrey Clerical 5023 mscott@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Dylcia Cowan Clerical 5176 dcowan@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Daniel Allen Administrative 5006 diallen@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Harry Ingle Administrative 5121 hingle@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Holly Mills Faculty 5066 hcmills@tntech.edu 2022
Mrs. Nicole Williams Administrative 5016 nwilliams@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Makeela Wells Faculty 5052 mjwells@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Arthur Banton Faculty 5064 abanton@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Krystal Akehinmi Faculty 5064 kdfakehinmi@tntech.edu 2022

Mr. Wolfgang Bronner Student wgbronner42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Shataydrian Marshall Student symarshall42@students.tntech.edu 2020

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Robert Owens
Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt, Charria Campbell

COMMISSION ON THE STATUS OF BLACKS

Classification
Campus Box 

No. Email Term Expires

1/30/2020


